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EDITAL 03/2021

RELAGAO DE INSCRITOS

4.1 do Edital n® 03/2021.

CURSO: ADMINISTRAGAO

Inscricdo Nome R.G.
044 Geisa Saroita Mancini da Silva 59.230.699-9
046 Cainan Batista Costa 468642766

CURSO: AGRONOMIA

Inscricdo Nome R.G.
061 Pamela Fonseca Gomes 60.115.098-3
099 Victor Augusto Maion Goncalves 528249253
079 Aldeir da Silva 495079819
115 Leticia do Reis Bernardino 45.925.572-1
112 Maryene Severo da Silva 567682067
134 Joao Victor de Souza Rabelo 52825015-2
156 Amabyle de Almeida Gratao 52.383.134-1
151 Thiago de Souza Ferreira 1833989

CURSO: CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS
Inscricdo Nome R.G.

071 Pedro Augusto Sidonio Luzeti 469233667
065 José Lucas Sousa Marques 59718661-3
154 Tain& Alexandre Arauljo da Silva 65332691-9

CURSO: DIREITO

Inscricdo Nome R.G.
020 Abigail dos Santos Moura 523830713
024 Andressa Martins Garcia de Mello 595910579
012 Tatiana Torres de Assis 53.892.274-6
016 Laryssa Alves Beluzzo 49.796.477-6
042 Rafael Mazarin Oliveira 534188850
027 Natan César Ferreira Buassali 37.897.400-2
009 Leticia Correia Tamelini 53.418.523-X
010 Gabriela Faccioli Pereira Lemos 55287896
021 Joceélio Felipe Cavassini Souza 46452146-4
025 Thiago Maziero Capeta 54.681.424-4
080 Amanda da Silva Farias 522898828
082 Maria Eduarda Bortoletto Rezende 52.382.894-9
075 Luis Henrigue De Souza Ribeiro 523831195
089 Mayara Mori Auresco 52.382.757-x
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094
097
103
104
067
069
085
135
136
121
090
108
109
118
119
126
149
159

Henrico Quecada Pereira
Mayra Francisco Magalhaes
Rafaela Lopes Clé Ferrari
Matheus Antonio Boton
Gabriela Ramos Cardoso

Maria Fernanda Milanezi Anaia Maranha

Wandre de Souza

Antonio Augusto de Mello Junior
Evelyn Polli da Silva

Bruno Poli Manha

Paulo Henrigue Gomes

Victor Hugo Delatore Claudiano
Leticia Mantovani Ferreira
Raiane Beatriz dos Santos
Larissa Alves da Rocha

Raissa Nathielle da Silva
Daniel Borges Rondon

Paulo Roberto do Bom Fim

CURSO: EDUCACAO FISICA

Inscricao
019
052
105

Nome

Luis Octavio Cardoso Montanari
José Lucas da Silva Rampaso
Nara Eduarda de Almeida Soares

CURSO: ENFERMAGEM

Inscricdo
023
026
031
039
077
087
091
102
066
100
106
120
138

Nome

Angela Maria de Souza Novato
Cintia da Silva Santos

Vania Aparecida de Jesus de Abreu
Isadora Mizuno Barbosa

Ana Karolina Oliveira Sofia

Ana Raquel Hoff Boi¢ca Guaracho
Andressa Leticia de Paula

Maria Carolina Martins

Matheus Oliveira dos santos
Livia Maria Storari Cabral

Livia Maria Richardi

Daiane Bianca Ribeiro Carneiro
Poliana de Souza Dalto

CURSO: ENGENHARIA CIVIL

Inscricdo
014
017
092

Nome

Karol Henrique de Souza
Flavia Yumi Nakano Goto
Matheus de Mattos
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38.102.973-6
568744391
523831961
533639578
388889238
588324644
251903321
41.036.387-X
534183736
505643935
600369729
533639955
52.382.345-9
523825961
52.382.640-0
50.564.289-X
586947462
32330684-6

R.G.
57.564.888-02
569917104
50.564.284-0

R.G.
308796986
578774501
56.607.498-9
523830683
565357451
466622004
549696027
398483553
57138971-5
591103163
53.418.881-3
521451838
2235664

R.G.

506519946
588543081
488710261
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081
111
148
153
141

Luan Ferreira de Souza Santos
Eduardo Silva Machado
Karolyne Fernandes Bogaz
Maria Eduarda Goes Santos
Layla de Lima Rodrrigues

CURSO: FARMACIA

Inscricdo
058
124
155
145
146
160

Nome

Bruna Carla de Freitas Matos
Natan Fernandes Meira

Eliza Nathalia De Oliveira Fornarolo
Gabriel Brenner Santana Pinheiro
Maria Eduarda de Sa Pravatto
Kayla Augusta Martins da Silva

CURSO: FISIOTERAPIA

Inscricdo
032
028
034
035
040
041
070
072
078
053
054
086
127
129
133
140
152
130
113
139

Nome

Jessica Fernanda da Silva
Giovanna Salvador Pessoa

Livia Tino de Roide

Beatriz Ruiz Leme

Giovana Coutinho Estopa

Anielle Brito de Oliveira Manzatto
Thiago Ribeiro de Oliveira

Talis Silva Antonini

Gabrieli Carmo de Moura
Giovana Margques do Nascimento
Gabriel Pereira Teixeira
Henrique Benites Teixeira

Rafael Leandro

Hugo Felipe Molena Exner dos Santos

Rilary Maria Lopes Galegéo
Ana Leticia da Silva Rampaso
Sthefani de Souza Contelli
Ana Clara Teatre Souza
Taisa Gomes Rodrigues
Nayara Karoline Pereira Lima

CURSO: MEDICINA VETERINARIA

Inscricao
029
033
050
059
060
030

Nome

Ana Beatriz Manganelli Diniz
Silviane dos Santos Gomes da Silva
Juliane Cunha Alves

Nathalia Servilha de Oliveira Neves
Inae Goes Cabrera Soriano

Aline Pessoa Pardini
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53418365-7
50304264-X
37090666-4
547646999
588152572

R.G.
499992751
57651288-6
60.036.266-08
57678766-9
569214105
534174814

R.G.
575032261
57.119.205-1
558134221
5238299991
46.723.374-3
46.674.799-8
44.416.559-9
534167172
538610827
50.564.320-0
507020091
522899043
588578794
37.837.837-5
58.562.086-6
59029917
577452605
53.416.661-1
52382207
560288621

R.G.
52.578.461-5
39971696-8
504842134
56.733.380-2
490244464
425207468
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056
132
157
143
158

Maria Eduarda Guelsi de Alcantara
Luma Jesse Ferreira reis

Aline Mota Nascimento

Maria Alice Pires Neves

Vitéria Aparecida das Neves

CURSO: NUTRICAO

Inscricdo
051
049
057
110
063
088
122
123

Nome

Glaucia dos Santos Santiago
Adriane Ribechi Cardoso

Vinicius Bedin da Silva

Rafaela dos Santos Vieira
Nathalia Taketa

Bruno Serafim da Silva

Emili Mayumi de Sousa Nishimaru
Jamile Rombi de Lima

CURSO: ODONTOLOGIA

Inscricao
015
047
045
048
114
101
117
125
131
142
147
107
137

Nome

Julya Correia Gongalves

Flavia Alana Silva

Larissa Aparecidq Goncalves Monteiro
Deni William Gomes Dilkin

leva Novaes Concérdia

Isabella Durante Romani

Luiz Gustavo Verato Gomes

Ana Paula oliveira da Silva

Breno Rodrigues Duarte

Giovana Lyssa Nascimento Ueda
Camila Zanardi Molina

Kelly Izumisawa da Silva

Marcia Almeida Zaneli

CURSO: PEDAGOGIA

Inscricao
013
038
064
073
076
084
128
068
116
144

Nome

Ariane Gatti da Silva

Amanda Vitéria dos santos Leite
Sabrina Panvequi Chagas

Bruna Rocha Baldaia

Josimar Michele Costa dos Santos
Caroline da Silva Belamoglie
Ana Julia Valente do Nascimento
Priscila Sabino da Silva

Gabriely de Souza Dias

Leticia da Silva Messias
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393989380
54517395-4
581881898
2510904
541747174

R.G.
47860547X
545945306
400808097
569620041
4,04791E+11
53.417.136-9
567510153
48867848-1

R.G.
368799281
537726342
561502286
57.059.620-8
59.502.794-5
58728990-9
38070274-5
462441441
570117033
567539775
497252648
531462742
570358218

R.G.
56030447x
56.665.028-9
38.552.533-3
48901588-8
523830907
53.418.097-8
51894004841
125096212
59.961.712-3
56.045.159-3
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CURSO: PSICOLOGIA

Inscricdo Nome R.G.
002 Maria Eduarda Silva Raimundo 507544444
003 Livia Magalhdes Lourenco 478765848
004 Barbara Preto Parussolo Souza 52.918.668-8
008 Thais Nunes Pizani 523831237
022 Beatriz Claudino de Souza 55.891.979-0
011 Bruna Mileny Moreira dos Santos 66.513.997-4
062 Bruna Nicole Tassinari 60.216.483-7
001 Leonardo Tukiyama de Souza 5088387656
018 Julia Zangirolami de Souza 523826011
037 Franciele Cristina Rocha dos Santos 49.728.795-X
043 Fernanda Cavalari Marrero 579159152
005 Franciéli Santos Souza 505644174
036 Evelyn Camila Nunes Pereira 385145536
055 Vitéria Biassi de Pinho 534179617
083 Maria Fernanda Queiroz Araujo 592550801
006 Sarah Alécio Crepaldi 560516459
007 Ariele Da Nébrega Da Silva 56.753.414-5
093 Milena da Silva Fabricio 561746291
096 NAYARA MACERA DE OLIVEIRA 542849574
074 Maria Yasmin Demarchi Severino 526096111
098 Heloisa Matuda Tavares 52070115x
150 Douglas Lopes Cordeiro 538922230
095 Guinter Kataiama 21041099

Adamantina, 19 de fevereiro de 2021.

Prof. Dr. Paulo Sergio da Silva

Reitor



